1www.bulongjikon.com
CATALOGUE
REBAR CONNECTION
ACCESSORIES
2 3Catalogue Phụ Kiện Kết Nối www.bulongjikon.com
CONTENT
About Us
Products

Step 3
Step 2
Step 4
Use a torque wrench to
tighten the connection until
the specified torque value is
achieved.
Remove the protective cap
and connect the threaded
end of the reinforcing bar to
the coupler.
INSTALLATION:
Product Code
Rebar Diameter Length Outer Diameter Thread Joint Tensile Strength
D (mm) L (mm), ±1 Od (mm), ±1 M x p (mm) CB400-V CB500-V
CL-D16L40 16 40 26 M16.5 x 2.5
Min = 570
Mpa
Min = 650
Mpa
CL-D18L45 18 45 29 M18.5 x 2.5
CL-D20L50 20 50 31 M20.5 x 2.5
CL-D22L55 22 55 35 M22.5 x 2.5
CL-D25L60 25 60 39 M25.5 x 3.0
CL-D28L65 28 65 43 M28.5 x 3.0
CL-D32L75 32 75 49 M32.5 x 3.5
CL-D36L85 36 85 56 M36.5 x 3.5
CL-D40L90 40 90 60 M40.5 x 3.5
Od
D
L
Standard couplers are used to connect two reinforcing bars

INSTALLATION:
Use a torque wrench to
tighten the coupler until
the specified torque value is
achieved.
Note: Use a torque tester/
torque wrench to check
the tightness of the joint in
accordance with the specified
tightening torque.
Step 2
Step 1
Product Code
Rebar Diameter Length Outer Diameter Thread Joint Tensile Strength
D (mm) L (mm), ±1 Od (mm), ±1 M x p (mm) CB400-V CB500-V
CLTN-D16L40 16 40 26 M16.5 x 2.5
Min = 570
Mpa
Min = 650
Mpa
CLTN-D18L45 18 45 29 M18.5 x 2.5
CLTN-D20L50 20 50 31 M20.5 x 2.5
CLTN-D22L55 22 55 35 M22.5 x 2.5
CLTN-D25L60 25 60 39 M25.5 x 3.0
CLTN-D28L65 28 65 43 M28.5 x 3.0
CLTN-D32L75 32 75 49 M32.5 x 3.5
CLTN-D36L85 36 85 56 M36.5 x 3.5
CLTN-D40L90 40 90 60 M40.5 x 3.5
15wwwbulongjikon.com
16 17Catalogue Phụ Kiện Kết Nối www.bulongjikon.com
REDUCING COUPLER
Od

is not axially restrained.
Product Code
Length Outer Diameter Large Thread Thread Joint Tensile Strength
L (mm),
±1
Od (mm),
±1
D1
(mm)
Hệ ren
M x p (mm)
D2
(mm)
Hệ ren
M x p (mm) CB400-V CB500-V
CLNG-D18/16L50 50 29 18 M18.5 x 2.5 16 M16.5 x 2.5
Min =
570 Mpa
Min =
650 Mpa
CLNG-D20/16L55 55 31 20 M20.5 x 2.5 16 M16.5 x 2.5
CLNG-D20/18L55 55 31 20 M20.5 x 2.5 18 M18.5 x 2.5
CLNG-D22/18L60 60 35 22 M22.5 x 2.5 18 M18.5 x 2.5
CLNG-D22/20L60 60 35 22 M22.5 x 2.5 20 M20..5 x 2.5
CLNG-D25/20L65 65 39 25 M25.5 x 3.0 20 M20..5 x 2.5
CLNG-D25/22L65 65 39 25 M25.5 x 3.0 22 M22.5 x 2.5
CLNG-D28/22L70 70 43 28 M28.5 x 3.0 22 M22.5 x 2.5
CLNG-D28/25L70 70 43 28 M28.5 x 3.0 25 M25.5 x 3.0
CLNG-D32/25L80 80 49 32 M32.5 x 3.5 25 M25.5 x 3.0
CLNG-D32/28L80 80 49 32 M32.5 x 3.5 28 M28.5 x 3.0
CLNG-D36/28L90 90 56 36 M36.5 x 3.5 28 M28.5 x 3.0
CLNG-D36/32L90 90 56 36 M36.5 x 3.5 32 M32.5 x 3.5
CLNG-D40/32L95 95 60 40 M40.5 x 3.5 32 M32.5 x 3.5
CLNG-D40/36L95 95 60 40 M40.5 x 3.5 36 M36.5 x 3.5
17wwwbulongjikon.com
18 19Catalogue Phụ Kiện Kết Nối www.bulongjikon.com
WELDABLE COUPLER
D

of the joint in accordance with the specified tightening torque.
Weldable couplers provide a quick and easy solution for
connecting reinforcing bars to structural steel columns and
beams.
The coupler is typically arc-welded to the structural steel,
and the welding design must be carefully calculated and
carried out in full compliance with all applicable regulations
and standards.
Step 3
Step 2
Step 4
Step 1
Product Code
Rebar Diameter Length Outer Diameter Thread Joint Tensile Strength
D (mm) L (mm), ±1 Od (mm), ±1 M x p (mm) CB400-V CB500-V
CLH-D16L40 16 40 26 M16.5 x 2.5
Min = 570
Mpa
Min = 650
Mpa
CLH-D18L45 18 45 29 M18.5 x 2.5
CLH-D20L50 20 50 31 M20.5 x 2.5
CLH-D22L55 22 55 35 M22.5 x 2.5
CLH-D25L60 25 60 39 M25.5 x 3.0
CLH-D28L65 28 65 43 M28.5 x 3.0
CLH-D32L75 32 75 49 M32.5 x 3.5
CLH-D36L85 36 85 56 M36.5 x 3.5
CLH-D40L90 40 90 60 M40.5 x 3.5
19wwwbulongjikon.com
20 21Catalogue Phụ Kiện Kết Nối www.bulongjikon.com
ANCHOR COUPLER
Anchor couplers are a new solution that replace hooked
reinforcing bars. They simplify bar installation and positioning
while reducing reinforcement congestion in concrete.
These products are used for connections in seismic-resistant
applications.
Od
D L
Product Code
Rebar Diameter Length Outer Diameter Thread Joint Tensile Strength
D (mm) L (mm), ±1 Od (mm), ±1 M x p (mm) CB400-V CB500-V
CLN-D16L30 16 30 38 M16.5 x 2.5
Min = 570
Mpa
Min = 650
Mpa
CLN-D18L30 18 30 42 M18.5 x 2.5
CLN-D20L30 20 30 48 M20.5 x 2.5
CLN-D22L30 22 30 50 M22.5 x 2.5
CLN-D25L40 25 40 60 M25.5 x 3.0
CLN-D28L40 28 40 65 M28.5 x 3.0
CLN-D32L40 32 40 75 M32.5 x 3.5
CLN-D36L50 36 50 85 M36.5 x 3.5
CLN-D40L50 40 50 90 M40.5 x 3.5
21wwwbulongjikon.com
22 23Catalogue Phụ Kiện Kết Nối www.bulongjikon.com
REBAR THREADING
Depending on technical requirements, rebar threading is

1
t
Note:
•	 The above specifications are for reference only.
•	 We can manufacture products according to the customer’s specific design requirements.
25wwwbulongjikon.com
26 27Catalogue Phụ Kiện Kết Nối www.bulongjikon.com
ANCHOR BOLT
1. Type V 2. Type L
Product Code D
(mm)
Thread M
(mm)
L
(mm) Material
LT-D16L400 16 M16 400
4.6
5.6
8.8
LT-D18L500 18 M18 500
LT-D20L600 20 M20 600
LT-D22L700 22 M22 700
LT-D24L800 24 M24 800
LT-D26L900 26 M26 900
LT-D28L1000 28 M28 1000
LT-D30L1150 30 M30 1150
LT-D33L1200 33 M33 1200
LT-D36L1250 36 M36 1250
LT-D42L1300 42 M42 1300
LT-D48L1350 48 M48 1350
Product Code D
(mm)
Thread M
(mm)
L
(mm) Material
VT-D16L400 16 M16 400
4.6
5.6
8.8
VT-D18L500 18 M18 500
VT-D20L600 20 M20 600
VT-D22L700 22 M22 700
VT-D24L800 24 M24 800
VT-D26L900 26 M26 900
VT-D28L1000 28 M28 1000
VT-D30L1150 30 M30 1150
VT-D33L1200 33 M33 1200
VT-D36L1250 36 M36 1250
VT-D42L1300 42 M42 1300
VT-D48L1350 48 M48 1350
The connection of building components requires various
types of accessories to ensure durability at each connection
point as well as the overall structural integrity of the project.
The components to be connected include structural steel

D
Note:
•	 The specification table is for reference only.
•	 Available finishes: black steel, electro-galvanized,
hot-dip galvanized.
•	 We can manufacture products according to the customer’s
specific design requirements.
28 29Catalogue Phụ Kiện Kết Nối www.bulongjikon.com
4. U-Type Square Bend
Product Code D
(mm)
Thread M
(mm)
L
(mm) Material
US-D16L400 16 M16 400
4.6
5.6
8.8
US-D18L500 18 M18 500
US-D20L600 20 M20 600
US-D22L700 22 M22 700
US-D24L800 24 M24 800
US-D26L900 26 M26 900
US-D28L1000 28 M28 1000
US-D30L1150 30 M30 1150
US-D33L1200 33 M33 1200
US-D36L1250 36 M36 1250
US-D42L1300 42 M42 1300
US-D48L1350 48 M48 1350
5. Type J
Product Code D
(mm)
Thread M
(mm)
L
(mm) Material
JT-D16L400 16 M16 400
4.6
5.6
8.8
JT-D18L500 18 M18 500
JT-D20L600 20 M20 600
JT-D22L700 22 M22 700
JT-D24L800 24 M24 800
T-D26L900 26 M26 900
JT-D28L1000 28 M28 1000
JT-D30L1150 30 M30 1150
JT-D33L1200 33 M33 1200
JT-D36L1250 36 M36 1250
JT-D42L1300 42 M42 1300
JT-D48L1350 48 M48 1350
3. U-Type Round Bend
Product Code D
(mm)
Thread M
(mm)
L
(mm) Material
UR-D16L400 16 M16 400
4.6
5.6
8.8
UR-D18L500 18 M18 500
UR-D20L600 20 M20 600
UR-D22L700 22 M22 700
UR-D24L800 24 M24 800
UR-D26L900 26 M26 900
UR-D28L1000 28 M28 1000
UR-D30L1150 30 M30 1150
UR-D33L1200 33 M33 1200
UR-D36L1250 36 M36 1250
UR-D42L1300 42 M42 1300
UR-D48L1350 48 M48 1350
L
D
L
L